Reading Food Growing Network Accounts 2022

date	details	in		out		balance
	brought forward					£593.66
01/01/2022	donations from apple presssing		£5.50			£599.16
09/02/2022	sundries for apple press			£	5.00	£594.16
28/02/2022	speaker for AGM			£	75.00	£519.16
02/03/2022	Zoom costs for AGM			£	14.39	£504.77
02/04/2022	Farmers market seed swap donations	£	44.00			£548.77
02/04/2022	taxi home for Karen and seed swap boxes			£	6.00	£542.77
04/04/2022	Garden Organic membership			£	30.00	£512.77
april	Wargrave Allot soc seed swap	£	6.00			£518.77
22/04/2022	postage and packaging seed swap			£	8.76	£510.01
23/04/2022	beanpole day seed swap	£	66.70			£576.71
04/05/2022	transport costs - Michael			£	5.00	£571.71
june	seed swap donations	£	12.20			£583.91
september	seed swap donations	£	32.86			£616.77
september	transport costs - Michael			£	6.00	£610.77
November	Suttons discount scheme	£	93.55			£704.32
	film night donations	£	21.40			£725.72
december	Loud n clear website hosting and domain names			£	141.60	£584.12
						£584.12
	Totals		£282.21	£	291.75	£584.12
	Closing Balance					£584.12

Summaries 2022	in	out	
seed swaps Web sites meetings/AGM memberships expenses	f 188.66 f 93.55	£ £ £	141.60 89.39 30.00 30.76
	£ 282.21	£	291.75